FLG
FLB
0.25
0
0.50
0.75
1.00
0.25 0.50 1.000 0.75

K
LK
 = S/2 + K
Bi Ba R
[mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/m]
R09.10.R.0 | 048 | 075 | 100 |
R09.16.R.0 | 048 | 075 | 100 |
R09.20.R.0 | 048 | 075 | 100 |
R09.30.R.0 | 048 | 075 | 100 |
R09.40.R.0 | 048 | 075 | 100 |
R09.50.R.0 | 048 | 075 | 100 |
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
10. ▼ 080.10.12PZ 080.10.12 1
16. ▼ 080.16.12PZ 080.16.12 2
20. ▼ 080.20.12PZ 080.20.12 2
30. ▼ 080.30.12PZ 080.30.12 3
40. ▼ 080.40.12PZ 080.40.12 4
50. ▼ 080.50.12PZ 080.50.12 5
.A1 .A2 .A4.A3
F
ill
w